
C A N T E E N  M E N UC A N T E E N  M E N U

SANDWICHES
Vegemite
Cheese
Cheese and tomato
Cheese & salad
Salad
Chicken
Chicken and salad
Ham
Ham and cheese
Ham and salad
Ham cheese & tomato
Salmon
Salmon and salad
Extras

$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$0.50

TOASTIES/TOAST
Cheese
Cheese and tomato
Ham and cheese
Ham, cheese and tomato
Vegemite toast

$2.00
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00

HOT FOOD
Bolognese 
Mac & Cheese
Chicken tender
Chicken burger 
(with lettuce & mayo)
(with salad & cheese)
Chicken tender burger
Cheeseburger (beef)
Hash brown
Beef pie (175g)
Sausage roll (120g)
Sauce (14g)
Extras

$4.00
$4.00
$1.00

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$0.50
$3.50
$2.50
$0.10

$0.50

SALAD BOX
Salad 
Salad (with Chicken/Ham/Salmon/
Chicken tenders) & mayo

$3.00

$4.00
$6.00

700ml (small)
1000ml (large)

SNACKS
Fruit puree (90g)
(Apple, Apple & Peach or Apple & Strawberry)

Yoghurt tub (175g)
Fruit salad
Piece of fruit – banana, apple etc.
Bega cheese stick
Carrot & celery sticks (8 sticks)
Sultanas plain (40g)
Milo bar (21g)
Popcorn (20g)
Messy Monkey bites (20g)
Sea salt potato chips (28g)
Grain waves – sour cream
 & chives (28g)
Parkers baked mini pretzels (25g)

$1.50

$1.50
$2.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00

$0.50
$1.00

$0.50
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00

DRINKS
Fruit juice (200mls)

Flavoured milk (250mls)

Bottled water (600mls)

Apple, Orange or 
Apple & Blackcurrant

Chocolate or Strawberry

$1.00

$2.00

$1.00


